
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/22 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/2 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/3 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/4 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/5 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/6 1,719 1,719            1.2800% 1,719 1.2800%

5/7 5,627 5,627            4.1900% 7,346 5.4700%

5/8 4,522 4,522            3.3672% 11,868 8.8373%

5/9 4,259 4,259            3.1714% 16,127 12.0086%

5/10 0 -                0.0000% 16,127 12.0086%

5/11 0 -                0.0000% 16,127 12.0086%

5/12 4,209 4,209            3.1341% 20,336 15.1428%

5/13 3,035 3,035            2.2600% 23,371 17.4027%

5/14 3,795 3,795            2.8259% 27,166 20.2286%

5/15 1,737 1,737            1.2934% 28,903 21.5220%

5/16 4,305 4,305            3.2056% 33,208 24.7277%

5/17 1,768 1,768            1.3165% 34,976 26.0442%

5/18 -                0.0000% 34,976 26.0442%

5/19 3,768 3,768            2.8058% 38,744 28.8499%

5/20 5,640 5,640            4.1997% 44,384 33.0496%

Totals 44,384
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134,295 Registered Voters
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